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Name

DANDIS DRUMMER

DANDIS MAESTRO

MARUA INDIANA TOY

MARUA LITTLE INDIAN TOY

MARUA SILVER LACE TOY

MARUA TOY SOLDIER

SHADY LODGE MAGNOLIA BLOSSOM

Equine Registry

DoB
16-Oct-2005
25-Sep-2005
27-Dec-2004
11-Nov-2006
24-Jan-2005
24-Jan-2004

03-Dec-2005

Sex
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Mare
Gelding

Mare

Reg
6570
6572
6121
7264
6142
5603

6295

Dam

MARUA AUTUMN SPECIAL

MARUA MELODY

MARUA INDIAN CHARM

MARUA INDIAN CHARM

MARUA GOLD LACE

MARUA GOLD LACE

MARUA MAGNOLIA
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MARUA TOY TIGER (1999)

Damsire

WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
BILLABONG GUY FOX
WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING
WOODLANDS AUTUMN KING

MARUA SUPER MOUSE

https:/lequineregistry.net



